Fall 2024 Approved PTA Mini-Grants

Level of funding recommended

# First name Last name Project title Target student group(s)(if any): ) X
at committee meeting
1 Terence Barton Classroom Enhancements Math and Computer Science $122.00
Students
2 Martha Richards Blenders for Science Biotechnology students $300.00
"Rachel"
3 Maribel Maldonado  Alebrijes and Phone charging Heritage Spanish, Immersion and $173.24
dock Native Spanish Speakers (new to
the country).
4 Amanda Odette Cubelets for Study Skills Special Education/students with $699.00
IEPs
5 Jason Hunt Books that Boost | The AS English Il | English Il $470.00
Atlantic Subscription Intensive/Support
6 Jennifer Che DeltaMath Plus Subscription  students taking Alg Il for A-G $110.00
requirements (includes ELs,
minority groups)
7 Emily Catron Online Resources and Cooling All (SPED, 504, EL, LTEL) $195.94
Tool for Classroom
8 Candace Bolles NHD County Competition History Students (in any class $450.00
Registration Fees choosing to participate)
9 Candace Bolles NHD - CA Registration Fees for History Students (in any class $120.00
Papers choosing to participate)
10 Rui Dong WL Department Gimkit All World Language Students $420.00
Subscription
11 Laurel Simons Classroom Enhancements EL students, students with |EPs $383.78
12 Rachel Andres DeltaMath Integral Geometry Enriched Students $170.00
13 Jennifer Payne DeltaMath & Classroom AP Statistics & Algebra Il $295.00
Supplies
14 Tomiko Fronk Deltamath Subscription Math & Computer Science $170.00
Students
15 Josephine Lee Social Language Materials for  Special Ed $368.00
Special Ed
16 Rui Dong Arch Chinese subscription 100 Chinese class students $69.99
17 Arminda E King Deltamath Upgrade Precalculus students $170.00
Total Academic Enrichment $4,686.95
18 Edith Garcia Adame Mini white boards sets all students from my multiple $131.10

periods




19

20
21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Aaron

Danette
Erika

Michele

Earl

John

William

Tonya

Carlos

Grinstead

Bathauer
Shepard

Breen

Barbee

Giambruno

Flaherty

Edgington

Martinez

Total Equipment

Maeve

Abigail

(Abbie)

Connor

Shionda

Susie

Mark

Miller

Korman

Bae

Nickerson

Choe

Leeper

Total General Support/Clubs

Stage Lighting Stagecraft, Drama and $655.98
Leadership
Classroom Stage Lighting Drama $770.42
Collaborative Review in language learners, AVID, low $221.00
Science income
Calculator Program Students in Algebra Il and above $2,390.00
Kitchen Aid Mixer Needed Culinary Arts students $539.98
High Speed 3D Printer Dual Enrollment & CTE $750.00
Additional viola M-A Orchestra $799.99
Scrubs All $150.00
Algebra 1 and Geometry Funds Students of color in Algebra 1 $400.00
who live in EPA
$6,808.47
M-A Crafts Club 49 students in Crafts Club $147.87
Healing-Centered, Community ELD, LTEL, SpEd, low SES, high $200.00
Classroom- classroom fidgets, ACES
wellness supplies, prizes NOT
food/candy
Asian Culture Events School wide $155.00
Wellness Center Supplies All $972.54
Freshman Feel Good Friday All freshmen $436.33
Grad Cords for CTE Completers CTE Completers $345.00
$2,256.74
Total amount approved 10/22/24 $13,752.16




