#	First name	Last name	Project title	Target student group(s)(if any):	Level of funding recommended at committee meeting
1	Terence	Barton	Classroom Enhancements	Math and Computer Science Students	\$122.00
2	Martha "Rachel"	Richards	Blenders for Science	Biotechnology students	\$300.00
3	Maribel	Maldonado	Alebrijes and Phone charging dock	Heritage Spanish, Immersion and Native Spanish Speakers (new to the country).	\$173.24
4	Amanda	Odette	Cubelets for Study Skills	Special Education/students with IEPs	\$699.00
5	Jason	Hunt	Books that Boost The Atlantic Subscription	AS English II English II Intensive/Support	\$470.00
6	Jennifer	Che	DeltaMath Plus Subscription	students taking Alg II for A-G requirements (includes ELs, minority groups)	\$110.00
7	Emily	Catron	Online Resources and Cooling Tool for Classroom	All (SPED, 504, EL, LTEL)	\$195.94
8	Candace	Bolles	NHD County Competition Registration Fees	History Students (in any class choosing to participate)	\$450.00
9	Candace	Bolles	NHD - CA Registration Fees for Papers	History Students (in any class choosing to participate)	\$120.00
10	Rui	Dong	WL Department Gimkit Subscription	All World Language Students	\$420.00
11	Laurel	Simons	Classroom Enhancements	EL students, students with IEPs	\$383.78
12	Rachel	Andres	DeltaMath Integral	Geometry Enriched Students	\$170.00
13	Jennifer	Payne	DeltaMath & Classroom Supplies	AP Statistics & Algebra II	\$295.00
14	Tomiko	Fronk	Deltamath Subscription	Math & Computer Science Students	\$170.00
15	Josephine	Lee	Social Language Materials for Special Ed	Special Ed	\$368.00
16	Rui	Dong	Arch Chinese subscription	100 Chinese class students	\$69.99
17	Arminda	E King	Deltamath Upgrade	Precalculus students	\$170.00
	Total Academic Enrichment				\$4,686.95
18	Edith	Garcia Adame	Mini white boards sets	all students from my multiple periods	\$131.10

19	Aaron	Grinstead	Stage Lighting	Stagecraft, Drama and Leadership	\$655.98
20	Danette	Bathauer	Classroom Stage Lighting	Drama	\$770.42
21	Erika	Shepard	Collaborative Review in Science	language learners, AVID, low income	\$221.00
22	Michele	Breen	Calculator Program	Students in Algebra II and above	\$2,390.00
23	Earl	Barbee	Kitchen Aid Mixer Needed	Culinary Arts students	\$539.98
24	John	Giambruno	High Speed 3D Printer	Dual Enrollment & CTE	\$750.00
25	William	Flaherty	Additional viola	M-A Orchestra	\$799.99
26	Tonya	Edgington	Scrubs	All	\$150.00
27	Carlos	Martinez	Algebra 1 and Geometry Funds	Students of color in Algebra 1 who live in EPA	\$400.00
	Total Equipment				\$6,808.47
28	Maeve	Miller	M-A Crafts Club	49 students in Crafts Club	\$147.87
29	Abigail (Abbie)	Korman	Healing-Centered, Community Classroom- classroom fidgets, wellness supplies, prizes NOT food/candy	ELD, LTEL, SpEd, low SES, high ACES	\$200.00
30	Connor	Bae	Asian Culture Events	School wide	\$155.00
31	Shionda	Nickerson	Wellness Center Supplies	All	\$972.54
32	Susie	Choe	Freshman Feel Good Friday	All freshmen	\$436.33
33	Mark	Leeper	Grad Cords for CTE Completers	CTE Completers	\$345.00
	Total Genera	al Support/Clul	bs		\$2,256.74
				Total amount approved 10/22/24	\$13,752.16